gulier constanteTorsion

m
U 150

3) Délai de livraison
Le délai de livraison est de deux (02) mois.

4) Lieu de livraison '.

Le lieu de livraison est : Station Zootechnique de Wakwa à Ngaoundéré
5) Coût prévisionnel

Le coût prévisionnel du projet est de quinze millions de francs
(15 000 000) francs CFA

6) Participation et origine
La participation est ouverte à égalité de conditions à toutes les entreprises de droit camerounais,

installées en République du Cameroun et remplissant les conditions requises dans le présent dossier de
consultation.

[...]

10) Acquisition du dossier de consultation

avis

Le dossier peut être obtenu aux heures ouvrables au service des Affaires a Générales de la Préfecture
de Ngaoundéré, dès publication du présent avis, contre présentation d’une quîttance de versement de la
somme non remboursable de Vingt-cinq mille (25.000) francs CFA, représentant les frais d’achat du dossier de
consultation, payable à la Trésorerie Générale de Ngaoundéré.

Il est également possible d’obtenir la version électronique du dossier de Demande de Cotation (DC) pqr
téléchargement gratuit sur les plateformes COLEPS ou PRIDESOFT disponibles aux adresses sus indiquées

[...]

of this tender shall be two (02) months as from the date of notification of the Service Order of starting works, or
from the date indîcated within the said Service Order.
4. Place ofdeliverv

The place of delivery at the VVakwa Zootechnicaï Station in Ngaoundéré:
5. Estimated cost

The estimated cost of the operation following prior studies stands at fifteen million francs (15 000 000)
CFA francs.

6. Participation and origin
Participation in this invitation to tender is opened to enterprises of Cameroonian natîonality practicing
the same domain and possessing the required administrative, financial and technical capacities the
participation of enterprises as a joint-venture or subcontractors is admissible in accordance with the

[...]

http://www.marchespublîcs.cm and http://www.publiccontracts.cm on the ARMP website (www.armp.cm)
10. Acquisition of the tender file

The file may be obtained at working hours in the, as soon as this notice is published, against submission of a
payment receipt of the non-refundable sum of twenty-five thousand (25,000) CFA francs, delivered by the
Ngaoundéré Treasury, and representing the cost of purchasing the tender record. It is equally possible to freely
download the soft version of the Request for Quotation File (RQ) on the COLEPS or PRIDESOFT platforms,

available at the addresses indicated above for the electronic version.